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School

MIT

Williams
UW-Oshkosh
Wartburg
Middlebury
Calvin

UW-Eau Claire
Nebraska Wesleyan
Washington (Mo.)
St. Lawrence
Whitworth

Johns Hopkins
UW-Stevens Point
Oberlin

Saturday, May 28, 2011

WOMEN - Deb Vercauteren Program of the Year Award

Location

Cambridge, Mass.
Williamstown, Mass.
Oshkosh, Wis.
Waverly, lowa
Middlebury, Vt.
Grand Rapids, Mich.
Eau Claire, Wis.
Lincoln, Neb.

St. Louis, Mo.
Canton, N.Y.
Spokane, Wash.
Baltimore, Md.
Stevens Point, Wis.
Oberlin, Ohio

Conference

NEWMAC
NESCAC
WIAC
IHAC
NESCAC
MIAA
WIAC
Indep.
UAA
Liberty
NWC
Centennial
WIAC
NCAC

Cross Country

Team Finish

3
5
16
14
1
9
4
13
2
23
17
7
21
27

POY Pts

3
5
16
14
1

13

23
17

21
27

Indoor Track and Field

Team Finish

3
7
1
2
19
8
33
34
27
19
43
27
43
39

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

POY Pts

3
7
1
2
21
8
33
36
29.5
21
a5
29.5
45
40.5

Outdoor Track and Field

Team Finish

4
5
1
2
12
18
11
9
37
30
28
65
45
45

POY Pts

4

N = U

40.5
325
28.5
70
47.5
47.5
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